#1 Mixed, 400 FREE

o O~ WN PP

Name

Seth Wilson
Katie Helm
Jed McLachlan
Hannah Craven
Greer Pugh
Jessie Powdrill

#2 Mixed, 400 Medley

A WON PP

Name
Bronson Lloyd
Joshua Keegan
Georgia Wickens
Gavin Moon

#3 Mixed, 50 FREE
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Name

Seth Wilson
ElisaWong

Leila Phipps-Thomas
William Moule
Jarrod McKee
Sophie Jones

Hannah Reid
Charlotte Powdrill
Hamish Monks-Henderson
KaelaAllen Maitland
Cameron Brown

Ella Jones-Rawstorne
Philip Liu

Anabell Giebel
AnnikaYeldon
Matthew Betham
Nathan Butchard
Daniel Santos
Tristan Chambers
Oscar McMurtrie
Samuel Scriven

Fynn Jones Rawstorne
William Hall

Matilda Presling
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Gold Coast Ribbon Carnival - Feb 2017
Psych Sheets

Age
15
14
11
14
14
14

Age
14
15
12
12

Age
15
14
14
14
12
10
11
12
13
13
10
12
11
12
11
13
11
11

10

10
10

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
KAPWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
RAUWN
RAUWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

Seed Time
4:47.19
4:54.10
5:.47.27
5:51.20
6:00.08

NT

Seed Time
4:50.47
5:29.90
6:10.61
6:21.72

Seed Time
29.43
30.01
30.02
3241
35.78
35.89
37.20
38.66
39.67
40.48
40.70
41.20
41.47
4153
43,74
43.84
44,94
46.18
46.46
47.16
47.98
49.68
49.69
51.47

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

552808

47

49
50
51
52
53

Maxton Kenyon
JessicaRule

Jack Hall

Bianca Y eldon
Savannah Brown
Nikita Cameron - Bennett
EllaClarke

Emily Jack

Logan Raimona-Pahetogia
Jennifer Liu
Madison Spark
Jordan Spark

Oliver Florance
Ryan Novilla
Jessica Sutherland
Luke McKee

Carter McKee
OliviaRoss
Vinamra Sivakumar
|sabella Willetts
Anoushka Ganesan
OliviaWoods
Edward Sindlen
|saac Parker

Aidan Eastwood
Raushan Wilk
Holly Smith
Hannah Dunbar
AnaDudley

#4 Mixed, 100 FREE
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Name
Thomas-K okoro Frost
GeorgiaWills
Katie Jones
Stanley Riddle
Jessie Powdrill
Faith Siamani
Hunter Lloyd
Dannielle Rule
Angus Mudie
Ryan Pugh
Philip Liu

10

10

11

10
12
11
11
11
13
12
10
12
11
12
12

Age
14
13
12
14
14
11

10
12
11
11

TWAWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

TWAWN
PCAWN

RAUWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

TWAWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

Team
KAPWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

52.03
58.86
59.84
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
1:00.39
1:04.73
1:08.99
1:14.40
1:16.49
1:18.71
1:24.81
1:25.01
1:26.42
1:26.58
1:28.77

ALL



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Cooper Presling
Hannah Campbell
Sophie Crampton
AnnaWilkinson
Amelie Prentice
Luke Weir-Smith
Savanna Ward
Jake Butchard
Ted Callaghan
Tara Swamy
KaelaAllen Maitland

#5 Mixed, 50 Breast
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Name

Greer Pugh

Jarrod McKee

Nathan Wong

Anna Comeskey
MiaLitten

Anna Schofield-Matthews
Bethany Middleton
Anabell Giebel

Cody Bennett

Kiah Kaulave
AnnikaYeldon
Maxton Kenyon

Jed McLachlan
Michelle Codyre
Matilda Presling
Aidan Eastwood

Fynn Jones Rawstorne
Nikita Cameron - Bennett
EllaClarke

Amy Teekman

Jack Hall

Luke McKee

Carter McKee

Daniel Santos
William Hall
OliviaRoss

Riley Bennett
IsabellaWilletts
Anoushka Ganesan
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Gold Coast Ribbon Carnival - Feb 2017

Psych Sheets

9 TWAWN 1:29.30 30 OliviaWoods
10 TWAWN 1:29.93 31 Edward Sindlen
12 TWAWN 1:32.07 32 Raushan Wilk
12 PCAWN 1:32.94 33  Hoally Smith
14 KAPWN 1:33.77 34 AnaDudley
10 PCAWN 1:35.78
11 RAUWN 1:36.33 .
14 TWAWN 1:36.72 #M Ixed’ 100 Breast
10 PCAWN NT Name
11 TWAWN NT 1 Lachlan Mudie
13 TWAWN NT 2 ClaraGianos
3 Katie Jones
4 GeorgiaWills
5  Naomi Cooper
Age Team Seed Time 6 sophiedones
14 PCAWN 43.12 7  Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia
12 PCAWN 44.52 8  JakeButchard
12 TWAWN 44.90 9  Tiffany Kenyon
11 TWAWN 50.27 10 Amelie Prentice
11 RAUWN 51.53 11 Louise Scriven
10 PCAWN 51.74 12 Miriam Kirby
13 TWAWN 52.01 13 SavannaWard
12 PCAWN 53.58 14 Oliver Florance
11 PCAWN 54.57 15 Ted Callaghan
10 PCAWN 56.51 16 Lucy Campbell
11 TWAWN 59.46
10 TWAWN 1:00.23 .
1 BCAWN 10103 #7 Mixed, 100 Medley
10 RAUWN 1:05.93 Name
8 TWAWN 1.07.37 1  Bronson Lloyd
10 TWAWN 1:09.04 2 ElisaWong
10 TWAWN 1:10.61 3 Jarrod McKee
11 RAUWN NT 4 Jod Florance
12 TWAWN NT 5 Lily Thomason
11 TWAWN NT 6 MiaLitten
8 PCAWN NT 7  Caroline Kaulave
8 PCAWN NT 8 Hannah Reid
8 PCAWN NT 9  Aaron Keegan
11 RAUWN NT 10 Hunter Lloyd
10 PCAWN NT 11  Oscar McMurtrie
10 TWAWN NT 12 Cooper Predling
8 PCAWN NT 13 AnnaComeskey
11 TWAWN NT 14 Bethany Middleton
11 TWAWN NT 15 Sophie Crampton
16 AnnaWilkinson

11
13
12
11
12

Age
15
13
12
13
10
10
12
14
12
14
11
11
11
10
10
11

Age
14
14
12
12
12
11
12
1
13

10

11
13
12
12

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

Team
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
KAPWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
1:14.56
1:23.35
1:23.41
1:29.24
1:46.44
1:47.63
1:47.64
1:48.19
1:55.57
1:56.10
1:59.87
2:04.96
2:20.00

NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
1:03.03
1:13.19
1:27.18
1:29.84
1:32.57
1:33.62
1:35.38
1:.37.74
1:38.00
1:42.79
1:44.04
1:44.10
1:46.00
1:47.41
1:48.12
1:51.84

ALL



Tiffany Kenyon
Kiah Kaulave
Dannielle Rule
Ella Jones-Rawstorne
Caitlin Clarke
EllaClarke

Amy Teekman
Oliver Florance
Michelle Codyre
Riley Bennett
IsabellaWilletts
Anoushka Ganesan
Cody Bennett
|saac Parker

Carl Novilla
Charlotte Powdrill
Luke Weir-Smith
Ollie Robinson
Cameron Brown
Holly Smith
Matthew Betham
Hamish Monks-Henderson
Hannah Dunbar
AnaDudley

Jake Butchard

#3 Mixed, 25 Fly
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Name

Matilda Presling
Emily Jack

Oscar McMurtrie
Riley Bennett

Fynn Jones Rawstorne
James Van Der Voort

#9 Mixed, 50 Fly

D U1~ WN P
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Name

Georgia Wickens

Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia
Dannielle Rule

MiaLitten

Matthew Betham
Charlotte Powdrill
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Gold Coast Ribbon Carnival - Feb 2017
Psych Sheets

12
10
10
12
12
12
11
10
10

11
11
11
12
10
12
10

10
11
13
13
12
12
14

Age

10
10

10
11

Age
12
12
10
11
13
12

TWAWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

Team
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN

RAUWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

1:57.84
1:58.17
2:06.04
2:10.66
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
25.03

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time
35.92
38.41
40.23
41.57
42.18
42.94

7  Sophie Crampton

8  RyanPugh

9 KiahKaulave

10 Michelle Codyre

11 EllaJones-Rawstorne
12 Annabel Ford

13 Caitlin Clarke

14 Tristan Chambers

15 Carl Novilla

16 Louise Scriven

17 Hamish Monks-Henderson
18 Hannah Dunbar

#10 Mixed, 100 Fly

Name

Joel Crampton
Thomas-Kokoro Frost
GeorgiaWills

Phoebe Riddle

Aaron Keegan
Miriam Kirby

Angus Mudie

Naomi Cooper

0 N o Ok WN P

#11 Mixed, 50 Back

Name

Faith Siamani

Joel Florance
AnnaWilkinson

Jessica Sutherland

Ollie Robinson

Hannah Campbell
AnnikaYeldon

Cameron Brown

William Hall

Aidan Eastwood

Nathan Butchard

Nikita Cameron - Bennett
Tiffany Kenyon

Anna Schofield-Matthews
Jack Hall

Ryan Novilla

Bianca Y eldon
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12
11
10
10
12
11
12

10
11

12

Age
14
14
13
12
13
11
12
10

Age
11
12
12
11

10
11
10
10
10
11
11
12
10

TWAWN
PCAWN

PCAWN

RAUWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

Team
TWAWN
KAPWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN

45.22
46.81
48.04
52.72
1:01.91
1:10.62
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time
1:00.81
1:07.03
1:09.00
1:20.92
1:31.30

NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
43.18
43.35
43.51
45.45
45.99
46.90
47.93
48.49
49.77
50.19
51.31
52.18
52.19
54.65

1:04.99
1:07.02
NT

ALL



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Savannah Brown
Caitlin Clarke
Emily Jack

Amy Teekman
Jennifer Liu
Madison Spark
Jordan Spark
Samuel Scriven
Luke McKee
Carter McKee
OliviaRoss
Anabell Giebel
|saac Parker
KaelaAllen Maitland

#12 Mixed, 100 Back
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Name

Joel Crampton
Thomas-Kokoro Frost
Leila Phipps-Thomas
Greer Pugh

Caroline Kaulave
Lily Thomason
Bethany Middleton
Lucy Campbell

Luke Weir-Smith
Savanna Ward

Cody Bennett
Tristan Chambers
Annabel Ford

Carl Novilla

Hunter Lloyd

Cooper Presling

#13 Mixed, 25 Breast
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Name

Maxton Kenyon

Bianca Y eldon

Savannah Brown
JessicaRule

Logan Raimona-Pahetogia
Madison Spark

Jordan Spark
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Gold Coast Ribbon Carnival - Feb 2017

Psych Sheets

7 PCAWN NT 8 RyanNovilla
12 TWAWN NT 9 Daniel Santos
10 TWAWN NT
11 TWAWN NT .
9 TWAWN NT #14 Mixed, 200 FREE
8 PCAWN NT Name
9 PCAWN NT 1  GeorgiaWickens
8 RAUWN NT 2  Stanley Riddle
8 PCAWN NT 3 Jessie Powdrill
8 PCAWN NT 4 JamesVan Der Voort
10 TWAWN NT 5 Aaron Keegan
12 PCAWN NT 6  Lily Thomason
12 TWAWN NT 7 Sophie Jones
13 TWAWN NT 8  AnnaComeskey

#15 Mixed, 200 Back
Age Team Seed Time Name
14 TWAWN 1:05.55 1 CeyslLewis
14 KAPWN 1:07.90 2 William Moule
14 RAUWN 1:11.60 3 Caroline Kaulave
14 PCAWN 1:22.22 4 Louise Scriven
12 PCAWN 1:24.09 5 Hannah Reid
12 TWAWN 1:29.68
13 TWAWN 1:40.12 i
1 PCAWN 1-46.19 #16 Mixed, 200 Fly
10 PCAWN 14711 Name
11 RAUWN 1:47.65 1 Jod Crampton
11 PCAWN 2:01.43 2 Bronson Lloyd
9 RAUWN NT 3 GavinMoon
11 RAUWN NT
10 TWAWN NT
8 PCAWN NT #17 Mixed, 200 Breast
9 TWAWN NT Name

1 KatieJones

2  ClaraGianos

. 3 JamesVan Der Voort

Age Team Seed Time 4 Faith Siamani
10 TWAWN 35.07 5  AnnaSchofield-Matthews
9 TWAWN NT 6  Annabel Ford
7 PCAWN NT 7  Jod Florance
8 PCAWN NT 8  RyanPugh
7 PCAWN NT 9  Naomi Cooper
8 PCAWN NT
9 PCAWN NT

#18 Mixed, 200 Medley

Name
1 ElisaWong

11

Age
12
14
14
11
13
12
10
11

Age
14
14
12
11
11

Age
14
14
12

Age
12
13
11
11
10
11
12
11
10

Age
14

TWAWN
RAUWN

Team
RAUWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

Team
TWAWN
KAPWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN

Team
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

Team
PCAWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN

TWAWN

NT
NT

Seed Time
2:30.26
2:48.07
2:50.34
2:52.42
3.01.72
3:03.12
3.07.61

NT

Seed Time
2:33.13
3:10.18
3:12.51
3:.27.84

NT

Seed Time
2:12.38
2:28.08
3:23.24

Seed Time
2:58.55
2:50.81
3:36.70
4:03.09
4:03.56

NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time

2:37.28

ALL



Seth Wilson
Phoebe Riddle
William Moule
Hannah Craven

Angus Mudie
Amelie Prentice
Lucy Campbell
10 Miriam Kirby

11 Jessica Sutherland
12 Tara Swamy

13 Hannah Campbell
14 Raushan Wilk

15 Nathan Wong

16 Jed McLachlan
17 Nathan Butchard
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Gold Coast Ribbon Carnival - Feb 2017

15 PCAWN 2:41.95
12 TWAWN 2:55.00
14 KAPWN 3:00.37
14 TWAWN 3:05.69

Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia 12 PCAWN 3:18.44

12 TWAWN 3:21.20
14 KAPWN 3:40.14
11 PCAWN 3:47.81
11 TWAWN 3:50.09
11 TWAWN NT
11 TWAWN NT
10 TWAWN NT
12 TWAWN NT
12 TWAWN NT
11 PCAWN NT
11 TWAWN NT
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Psych Sheets

ALL



